
Racing Track Days - 30 & 31 March 2026

FRECA-E3-F4
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Monday - Session 3

 ART GP11  F4 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 32.561 27.838 2:00.79532.889

2 25.656 27.815 24.724 1:46.777164.528.582

3 22.825 25.446 23.268 1:38.459196.426.920

4 22.496 25.130 22.388 1:36.800198.826.786

5 22.365 25.275 22.217 1:36.392198.826.535

6 22.289 24.958 22.501 1:36.375198.226.627

7 25.234 27.555 27.034 1:46.821200.026.998

8 22.279 25.003 22.337 1:36.234198.826.615

22.164 25.215 22.140 1:36.383200.09 26.864

23.392 26.583 22.657 1:49.080199.410 Pit In  

Pit Out 30.563 26.487 12:38.05211 30.726

25.186 26.393 23.500 1:43.159167.412 28.080

22.249 24.882 21.985 1:35.302200.013 26.186

21.988 24.656 21.887 1:34.898200.014 26.367

21.992 24.636 21.825 1:34.765200.015 26.312

16

 ART GP22  F4 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 29.593 26.783 1:52.75031.473

2 27.079 27.211 24.843 1:47.227152.828.094

3 22.501 25.293 22.153 1:36.48926.542

4 22.344 25.106 22.191 1:36.04226.401

5 22.291 25.064 22.011 1:36.23526.869

6 23.821 26.241 23.450 1:40.722202.527.210

7 22.286 25.170 22.098 1:36.12626.572

8 22.193 25.038 22.072 1:35.832200.026.529

23.261 25.457 22.053 1:45.910200.09 Pit In  

Pit Out 29.493 25.846 14:34.10910 29.913

25.288 27.726 24.613 1:45.915187.311 28.288

22.322 24.951 21.977 1:35.410199.412 26.160

21.991 24.770 21.726 1:34.611200.013 26.124

21.985 24.699 22.139 1:36.868201.214 28.045

21.985 24.714 21.685 1:34.585201.915 26.201

16

 ART GP33  F4 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 29.585 24.787 1:48.66029.136

2 24.403 26.023 22.941 1:42.120180.528.753

3 23.166 25.782 22.618 1:38.585198.827.019

4 22.746 25.466 22.642 1:37.720197.626.866

5 22.583 25.294 22.253 1:36.789199.426.659

6 24.378 28.232 23.321 1:42.972200.027.041

7 22.634 25.300 22.267 1:36.852199.426.651

8 22.434 25.157 22.221 1:37.463200.627.651

9 22.746 26.095 22.728 1:46.438197.6Pit In  

Pit Out 29.893 24.785 11:19.66910 29.293

23.856 25.756 22.726 1:39.230188.911 26.892

22.333 25.102 22.257 1:36.223200.612 26.531

22.227 25.142 22.101 1:35.934202.513 26.464

22.255 25.079 22.158 1:35.899201.214 26.407

24.869 28.026 22.345 1:41.744200.015 26.504

22.323 24.838 22.127 1:35.572198.816 26.284

22.092 24.936 22.042 1:35.390201.217 26.320

18

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1 Fastest time :  1:34.585  in lap  15  by  nbr. 2 : ART GP2 (F4)
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